Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Kopg ToBapa WLL
ton
42040131F 2
42040128F 3,15
42040129F 53
42040130F 8

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1

Knacc: 8
For chain @ T
mm mm
7/8 51
10 62
13 80
16 98

68

81

108

126

Omega link, grade 80

Product information

Omega connecting link is used for connecting short link grade 80 chains to different components in a lifting sling.

mm

23

31

41

49

35

40

54

64

mm

10

12

15

19

Bec
kg

0,22
0,36
0,71

13

Delivery time






	Omega link, grade 80
	Blueprint


