

## Omega link, grade 80

### Product information



Omega connecting links are used as terminal fittings in choker chain slings. Omega links also serve as connecting elements (like traditional connecting links) for most master links and eye hooks (with a flat tapered section) and chains of the same nominal size.

**Marking:** According to standard, CE-marked

**Standard:** EN 1677-1

**Safety factor:** 4:1

**Класс:** 8

Код товара	WLL ton	For chain Ø mm	T mm	L mm	D mm	K mm	P mm	Bec kg	Delivery time
42040131F	2	7/8	51	68	23	35	10	0,22	2
42040128F	3,15	10	62	81	31	40	12	0,36	2
42040129F	5,3	13	80	108	41	54	15	0,71	2
42040130F	8	16	98	126	49	64	19	1,3	2

## Blueprint

